Sep 21 2024 (19:53) India Rail Info 1

Bhagalpur - Howrah Vande Bharat Express/22310 - VB - ER
RPH/Rampurhat Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
3h 5m - 207 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGP  |Bhagalpur junction 15:20 6 |1 0 89 |43 |[ER
2 BHLE |Barahat Junction 15:45 15:47 2m |2 |1 37 70 ER
3 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 15:58 16:00 2m |2 |1 50 (36 [107 [ER
4 |HSDA |Hansdiha 16:40 16:42 2m [0 |1 74 |66 |[183 [ER
5 |NNHT |Nonihat Bhaturia 16:57 16:59 2m (0 |1 91 80 ER
6 |DUMK |Dumka 17:18 17:20 2m [0 |1 116 |73 |145 |ER
7 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 18:13 18:15 2m (0 |1 180 [101 |143 |ER
8 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 18:51 18:53 2m |0 |1 241 |62 |50 |[ER
9 HWH |Howrah Junction 21:20 0 |1 387 |- 12 |ER

Sep 212024 (19:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



